TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287
PAYROLL - JULY 2025
FY 24-25 & 25-26

Name

ACORD, SUZETTE YVONNE
ATWOOD, WHITNEY LAUREN
BAGWILL, MADELAYNE A.A.
BAILEY, HEATHER MAUREEN
BAILEY, KYLE LEE

BAILEY, TED ALLEN
BERGMAN, ZACHARY TYLER
BOHMAN, ALISON ELIZABETH
BRUNS, MATTHEW ROBERT
BUCHANAN, LONI RAE
BURCH, KIMBERLY RAE
CANNON, SENICA LIN
CARLSTROM, KELLY WILLIAM
CARTER, KRISTINA DIANE
COLLINS, MICOL

COLLINS, SAMUEL ADAM
DAIL, AARON STEVEN
DESKINS, JUDY LYNN
ECKLUND, MICHELLE LOUISE

EGBERT, MAUDE ELIZABETH MARGARET

ESPY, KIMBERLEE ICE

FOOTE, ALLISON LOUISE
FREDRICKSON, JORDYNE RAE
GLUDT, DAVID ALBERT

HAARR, HALEY DEE

HAZELTINE, LISA CHRISTINE
HEATH, KAMI ALISON

HEATH, KAMI ALISON
HOFFMAN, SAMUEL ALAN ARTHUR
KATHANIMANE, MATTHEW STEVEN
KOVISTO, KRYSTAL NICOLE
LONG, KATHLEEN MARIE

LOY, MORGAN VERONICA ITO
MALM, KIM MARIE

MANZER, REBECCA ELLEN
NELSON, ASHLEY ANN

NOPPE, THOMAS DWIGHT
PAYNE, ALYSON JEAN

PRIEBE, THERESA ANN
RENFROW, JESSICA RENEE
SANDQUIST, MOREESA SUZANNE
SCHETZLE, JANET KATHLEEN
SPENCE, ZACHARY TAYLOR
SPENCER, RUBY JEAN

STONER, JAMES EDWARD
STONER, THERESA MARIE
STONER, THERESA MARIE *
SULLINS, ANNA CHRISTINE
TIBBALS, CRYSTAL ANNE

VOGT, KLAIRE LESLIE

WARREN, CHRISTOPHER STEVEN
WELLS, GUY SETH

WILSON, KINDRA JEAN

WILSON, ROBERT LEE LERAY
WRIGHT, KAITLYN OLIVIA

EmployeeCity
TROY
TROY
MOSCOW
TROY
BOVILL
TROY
PULLMAN
TROY
JULIAETTA
TROY
MOSCOW
GENESEE
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
TROY
TROY
TROY
DEARY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
DEARY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
MOSCOW
HAYDEN LAKE
TROY
HARVARD
TROY
MOSCOW
TROY
DEARY
TROY
TROY
TROY
MOSCOW
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
TROY
MOSCOW
TROY
UNIONTOWN

EmployeeState

Gross

$5,744.20
$1,521.82
$797.36
$3,513.47
$885.98
$4,312.53
$4,450.34
$6,392.42
$6,585.50
$1,613.66
$1,629.74
$3,492.25
$5,228.30
$1,381.08
$1,521.82
$1,613.66
$7,386.87
$2,732.40
$1,613.66
$4,312.53
$1,962.56
$5,943.75
$3,649.25
$1,375.72
$1,613.66
$3,722.75
$4,677.00
$60.81
$6,286.44
$1,036.43
$5,313.17
$1,567.22
$3,649.25
$1,681.31
$1,319.50
$4,753.05
$5,564.52
$1,567.24
$6,154.00
$5,631.25
$5,756.25
$2,835.96
$4,789.75
$1,990.50
$8,459.58
$5,264.09
$793.10
$6,960.50
$6,392.42
$11,729.00
$884.93
$6,979.50
$3,722.75
$4,040.83
$3,722.75

CheckNumber

EmployeelD

0 AC73323
0 AT78239
0 BA37740
0 BA42508
0 BA11255
0 BA68427
0 BE64222

0 BO90526
0 BR26360
0 BU29204
0 BU38595
0 CA89108
0 CA85577
0 CA58903
0 CO57448
0 CO36394
0 DA67485
0 DE27272
0 EC86861

0 EG37224
0 ES45511

0 SM13666
0 FR18976

0 GL47385

0 HA10281
0 HA75935
0 HE51161
0 HE51161
0 HO54915
0 KA47900
0 WA34966
0 LO57049
0 LO73023
0 MA61536
0 MA22434
0 BU99009
0 NO96949
0 PA51526
0 PR08557
0 CA98790
0 SA26142

0 SC09532

0 SP96105

0 SP10433

0 ST31506

0 ST26948

0 ST35156

0 SU02856
0 TI18101

0 V086553
0 WA63263
0 WE41727
0 WI188882
0 WI97301
0 WR34033

PayPeriodPayDate

7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025
7/31/2025



